
Betty "Annie" Baker betty.baker@patrick.k12.va.us
Lisa Allen lisa.allen@patrick.k12.va.us
Caylee Barnhart caylee.barnhart@patrick.k12.va.us

Michele Belcher michele.belcher@patrick.k12.va.us

Tiffany Bowman tiffany.bowman@patrick.k12.va.us

Amy Burnette amy.burnette@patrick.k12.va.us

Heather Byrd heather.byrd@patrick.k12.va.us

Jennifer Dillon jennifer.bowman@patrick.k12.va.us

John Dillon john.dillon@patrick.k12.va.us

Sara Dollarhite sara.dollarhite@patrick.k12.va.us

Lenley Eidson lenley.eidson@patrick.k12.va.us

Christy Foley christy.foley@patrick.k12.va.us

Jamie Goins jamie.goins@patrick.k12.va.us

Andrea Gurrera andrea.gurrera@patrick.k12.va.us

Ashlee Hall ashlee.hall@patrick.k12.va.us

Lori Handy lori.handy@patrick.k12.va.us

Sherry Hartman sherry.hartman@patrick.k12.va.us

Amy Helms amy.helms@patrick.k12.va.us
Crystal Lawson crystal.lawson@patrick.k12.va.us

Lisa Martin lisa.martin@patrick.k12.va.us

Mary Martin mary.martin@patrick.k12.va.us
Pepper Martin pepper.martin@patrick.k12.va.us

Chris Miller chris.miller@patrick.k12.va.us

Rylee Moore rylee.moore@patrick.k12.va.us

Patty Mosketti patty.mosketti@patrick.k12.va.us

Ninner Nester ninner.nester@patrick.k12.va.us

Virginia Nutter virginia.nutter@patrick.k12.va.us

Janet Penn janet.penn@patrick.k12.va.us

Crystal Perkins crystal.perkins@patrick.k12.va.us

Benjamin Redd benjamin.redd@patrick.k12.va.us

Deborah Roberts deborah.roberts@patrick.k12.va.us

Anna Rorrer anna.rorrer@patrick.k12.va.us

Diane Rorrer diane.rorrer@patrick.k12.va.us

Tanya Sawyers tanya.sawyers@patrick.k12.va.us
Roxanne Slatery roxanne.slatery@patrick.k12.va.us

Jared Smart jared.smart@patrick.k12.va.us

Robert Sowder robert.sowder@patrick.k12.va.us

Amanda Stewart amanda.stewart@patrick.k12.va.us

Kimberly Stewart kimberly.stewart@patrick.k12.va.us

Nicole Stowe-Holt nicole.stowe-holt@patrick.k12.va.us

Belinda Thompson belinda.thompson@patrick.k12.va.us

Kristen Welsh kristen.welsh@patrick.k12.va.us

Rita Wiggington rita.wiggington@patrick.k12.va.us

Lisa Wood lisa.wood@patrick.k12.va.us

Maria Wood maria.wood@patrick.k12.va.us

Jessica Young jessica.young@patrick.k12.va.us
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